
                    NORTHERN EQUESTRIAN  UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE             REC EVENTS AFFILIATED  DRESSAGE

ARENA YORKSHIRE

JUDGE PAT WOFFINDEN WRITER JACKIE TAYLOR

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE TUESDAY 30TH JULY 2013

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 1 INRO B

945 1 FOX TRACEY 146 63.47 62

952

JUDGE PAT WOFFINDEN WRITER JACKIE TAYLOR

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 2 PRELIM TUESDAY 7TH JULY  2013

1035 6 VERONA IV 542911212 LOCKWOOD SUSAN w/d

1014 4 CARLINGFORD KING FLETCHER KAREN 133 66.5 1st= 54

1042 7 HAFFIE PEARSON NATALIE 133 66.5 1st= 54

1049 8 NIPNA DARNES VIOLET PENNELL LAURA 125 62.5 2nd 50

1000 2 MA NADRI LOWTHER JENNY 124 62 3rd 50

1007 3 DENISON MIST GASKIN DEBBIE 122 61 4th 50

1028 38 DREAM OF RIVANTA POLLARD ANGELA 119 59.5 50

1021 5 IVESLEY CADRIC THORPE JACQUI 111 55.5 48

1056

JUDGE PAT WOFFINDEN WRITER JACKIE TAYLOR

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 4 NOVICE 24 TUESDAY 30TH JULY 2013

1128 16 TILL HOUSE TEMPTATION 58034 COUPLAND J 31011 O N/S

1100 12 PAUL 33323 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 O 172 66.15 1ST 2ND 60

1107 14 D'ARTAGNAN 5636 BOSOMWORTHSARAH 162523 O 171 65.76 2ND 61

1149 19 MYSTIC SALUUT 50440 PLACE STEPHEN 122920 O 162 62.3 3RD 58

1142 18 WOODLANDER ROULETTE 58972 HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 O 153 58.84 4TH 56

1135 17 OPHELIA 58716 HENDERSON KATE 401922 R 175 67.3 1ST 1ST 61

1210 41 ACE OF SPADES 56965 JAMES ANGELA 400934 R 170 65.38 2ND 59

1156 20 JED 42043 RAINE LEANNE 400349 R 164 63.07 3RD 57

1203 11 CONSPIRACY 4256201092 MACDOUGAL JANET 267889 R 155 59.61 4TH 56

1114 15 ATTILA THE HUN 5426211124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 R 143 55 51

1121

1217



ARENA

JUDGE CLARE DRYDEN WRITER SUE INMAN

AFFILIATED DRESSAG INDOOR

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 3 PRELIM 12 TUESDAY 30TH JULY 2013

1051 3 DENISON MIST GASKIN DEBBIE W/D

1119 6 VERONA IV 542911212 LOCKWOOD SUSAN W/D

1105 38 DREAM OF RIVANTA POLLARD ANGELA R

1147 41 ACE OF SPADES 56965 JAMES ANGELA 400934 184 73.6 1ST 60

1037 10 PHOENIX VAN STREETLAM BARBARIRE JANE 178 71.2 2ND 60

1058 4 CARLINGFORD KING FLETCHER KAREN 167 66.8 3RD 52

1044 2 MA NADRI LOWTHER JENNY 166 66.4 4TH 52

1030 9 SAVANNAH FLYTE TAYLOR PAM 73652 162 64.8 5TH 52

1112 5 IVESLEY CADRIC THORPE JACQUI 157 62.8 6TH 52

1126 7 HAFFIE PEARSON NATALIE 157 62.8 50

1140 36 ZEPHYR OF CAENLOCHAN 481620910 FRAIN JOANNE 310344 156 62.4 50

1133 11 CONSPIRACY 4256201092 MACDOUAL JANET 267889 155 62 48

JUDGE CLARE DRYDEN WRITER SUE INMAN

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA INDOOR

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 5 NOVICE 28 TUESDAY 30TH JULY 2013

1228 16 TILL HOUSE TEMPTATION 58034 COUPLAND J 31011 O N/S

1207 14 D'ARTAGNAN 5636 BOSOMWORTHSARAH 162523 O 177 73.75 1ST 1ST 60

1221 40 PINTOFIELDS GALANTIA DANTE 56313 RIALGAL MEL O 172 71.66 2ND 2ND 60

1242 18 WOODLANDER ROULETTE 58972 HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 O 169 70.41 3RD 58

1303 21 JACK A DANDY 30757 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 O 162 67.5 4TH 54

1200 12 PAUL 33323 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 O 157 65.41 5TH 52

1249 19 MYSTIC SALUUT 50440 PLACE STEPHEN 122920 O 155 64.58 6TH 52

1235 17 OPHELIA 58716 HENDERSON KATE 401922 R 161 67.08 1ST 52

1214 15 ATTILA THE HUN 5426211124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 R 154 64.16 2ND 52

1256 20 JED 42043 RAINE LEANNE 400349 R 153 63.75 3RD 52

JUDGE EVA TROTTER WRITER



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 6 ELEMENTARY 42 TUESDAY 30TH JULY 2013

1230 22 HOLMEGARDS BASTIAN 4458310100 CAMPIN ELAINE 219088 T N/S

1237 23 RAFARGE 41282 BIRD LUCINDA 48593 O 215 67.18 1ST 1ST 54

1312 26 JET SET 400249 DUNLEAVEY DEBBIE 56321 R 213 66.56 1ST 54

1244 24 AVANTI R 548230213 WORMWELL ELAINE 35769 R 208 65 2ND 52

1251 25 MISTER ZINO 59033 GARROD CATHERINE 402166 R 204 63.75 3RD 50

1326 21 JACK A DANDY 30757 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 R 200 62.5 4TH 50

1319 27 CLASSIC REBEL 5326409127 MORRIS VANESSA 242381 R 199 62.18 50

1258

1305

CLASS 7 ELEMENTARY 50 TUESDAY 30TH JULY 2013

1345 22 HOLMEGARDS BASTIAN 4458310100 CAMPIN ELAINE 219088 T N/S

1352 23 RAFARGE 41282 BIRD LUCINDA 48593 O 182 65 1st 52

1413 26 JET SET 400249 DUNLEAVEY DEBBIE 56321 R 186 66.42 1st 1st 54

1359 24 AVANTI R 548230213 WORMWELL ELAINE 35769 R 182 65 2nd 52

1406 25 MISTER ZINO 59033 GARROD CATHERINE 402166 R 171 61.07 3rd 50

1420 27 CLASSIC REBEL 5326409127 MORRIS VANESSA 242381 R 168 60 4th 48

1427

1434

JUDGE G LEWIS WRITER SUE DOUGHTY

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA YORKSHIRE 2



TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

MEDIUM 61

1038 29 SALLY B 4377605097 GLOVER ALEX 28665 O 175 60.34 1st 48

1046 30 STORM DANCER 49922 TURNBULL ANTHONY 231851 R

1054 37 RARE PROPOSTION 4756307108 HEDLEY-GRAYLAURA 272523 T 188 64.82 52

1110 40 PINTOFIELDS GALANTIA DANTE 56313 RIGAL MEL 228486 R 188 64.82 1st 52

MEDIUM 73

1118 29 SALLY B 4377605097 GLOVER ALEX 28665 O 206 60.58 1st 48

1126 30 STORM DANCER 49922 TURNBULL ANTHONY 231851 R N/S

1134 37 RARE PROPOSTION 4756307108 HEDLEY-GRAYLAURA 272523 T 217 63.82 50

ADVANCED 105

1102 31 SPRINGFIELD 32039 DUGDALE CHRIS 41629 O 218 60.55 1st 37

psg

1030 28 CHIARA 46792 PERRY ANNE 61905 254 66.84 1st 43

1142 32 TOLLFIELD TOSCA 15958 HINDMARSH JULIE 15814 236 61.97 39

1150 33 ACCLAIM 3105706127 TUCKER EDITH 170917 237 62.36 39


